Sharma@Deen  Dayal  son  of  Shri  Prem  Chand,  in  FIR  No.629/2014,

registered at  Police  Station Kardhani,  Jaipur,  shall  be released on bail;

provided  he  furnishes  a  personal  bond  of  Rs.  50,000/-  (Rupees  Fifty

thousand only) and two surety bonds of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five

thousand only) each to the satisfaction of the learned trial court with the

stipulation to appear before that Court on all dates of hearing and as and

when called upon to do so.

(PRASHANT KUMAR AGARWAL), J